
PRESIDENT Misty Kingsley 951-377-2297 mistydawn_4@hotmail.com
PRESIDENT Natalie Piskor 414-477-9857 nataliemo99@hotmail.com
TREASURER [OPEN]
SECRETARY Claire Allen cawallen11@gmail.com
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS & SOCIAL MEDIA OFFICER [OPEN]

Golf Outing  (September) Joe Anderson 847-651-7847 joeyanderson0@gmail.com
Royal Run  (September) Katie Austing 262-391-0744 ktausting@gmail.com
Book Fair  (October + March) Misty Kingsley 951-377-2297 mistydawn_4@hotmail.com
Holiday Shop  (December) Misty Kingsley 951-377-2297 mistydawn_4@hotmail.com
Royal Affair  (March) Meg Sutton 414-688-8565 megsutton7@gmail.com

[OPEN]
[OPEN]

Kendra Scott  (December + May) Autumn Ozechowski 414-334-1874 amdjuric@gmail.com
Box Tops for Education  (ongoing) Kayleigh Wilber 414-737-9446 kbundies@ymail.com
Dine & Donate  (ongoing) Erica Rice 414-412-6335 ericainga721@hotmail.com
Used Uniform Sale  (ongoing) Karen Parkinson 414-327-4233 parkinsonk@stmaryhc.org

Natalie Piskor 414-477-9857 nataliemo99@hotmail.com
Amy Oost amy.oost@hotmail.com

Halloween Dance (October) Misty Kingsley 951-377-2297 mistydawn_4@hotmail.com
Middle School Dance - Winter (December) [OPEN]

Misty Kingsley 951-377-2297 mistydawn_4@hotmail.com
Claire Allen 414-688-9769 cawallen11@gmail.com

Bowling Annemarie Wood 414-534-5890 mrsannemariewood@yahoo.com
Muffins with Mom Claire Allen 414-688-9769 cawallen11@gmail.com
Donuts with Dad Claire Allen 414-688-9769 cawallen11@gmail.com
High Interest Day Shannon Rogaczewski 414-412-8741 srogo01@aol.com

Fine Arts Night / Ice Cream Social (April) Maria Seidler 414-326-8694 maria.d.seidler@wellsfargo.com
Natalie Piskor 414-477-9857 nataliemo99@hotmail.com
Roxanne LaSusa roxanneander@yahoo.com
Sarah Scholz 414-446-2885 sarah3scholz@gmail.com
[OPEN]

Autumn Ozechowski 414-334-1874 amdjuric@gmail.com
Michele Vokac 414-305-2590 svokac@wi.rr.com

Visiting Speakers [OPEN]

Home & School Association

St. Mary Parish School

Catholic Schools Week (January)

Grandparents Day (October)

CHAIRPERSON - Outreach

CHAIRPERSON - School Events

CHAIRPERSON - Fundraising Events

Faith in Our Families

2023 - 2024 Committee

Field Day (June)

Teacher Appreciation Week (May)

Get Moving Week / Change Challenge  (April)
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